
Ortronics
24-FIBER OS2 M4 CASSETTE WITH 24 LC QUAD ADAPTERS TO 2 MPO M- TIER 3
Part No. M4LCQ24-09

Cassette, M4, LC Quad, 1U, single mode, 24F, 2MTP(M)

Features & Benefits

High Density: 12 or 24-fiber cassette compatible with Infinium HD M4
Enclosures :

Versatile Installation: Infinium Modular Panel enables mixed media
installations

Fiber Type: Supports either Single-mode OS2 or Multimode Infinium
Ultra fiber

Insertion loss value for each port printed on adhesive data label

Specifications

General Info

Product  Line  Ortronics UPC Number 662875804840

Country Of Origin China Applicat ion Sector  Commercial

Standard TIA-568-C.3 Type Cassette

Dimensions

Product  Width US  3.45 in Product  Depth US  4.77 in

Product  Height  US   1.14 in

Additional Information

RoHS Conformant Yes Product  Environmental Profile  Yes
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